CARD TYPE
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard

CREDIT LIMIT
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$12,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,173.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00

$225.00
$5,000.00
$9,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,032.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$8,500.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$400.00
$5,000.00

L'ANSE CREUSE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
DISTRICT CREDIT CARD INFORMATION
AS OF SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

AUTHORIZED USER
Mechanic/Supervisor
Grant Coordinator
Secretary for CTE
Secretary
SACC Staff
Supervisor for Maintenance and Custodial Services
Principal
Secretary
Principal
Student Information Systems Specialist
Secretary
Secretary for Support Services
Child Care Staff
Supervisor Transportation
Secretary
Maintenance
SACC Staff
Associate Principal
Technology Staff
Director JAPAC
Secretary
Associate Principal
Principal
Associate Principal
Bookkeeper
Secretary
Maintenance Staff
Accounts Payable
Secretary
Principal
Associate Principal
K-12 Staff
Assistant Superintendent for Human Resources
Director for Elementary Educaiton
Maintenance Staff
Secretary
Superintendent
Associate Principal
Administrative Assistant for Human Resources
Secretary
K-12 Staff
Principal
Maintenance Staff
K-12 Staff
Secretary for Transportation
K-12 Staff
Principal
Director for CTE
Child Care Staff
Director for Operations

ACCOUNT NUMBER
7708
7419
7427
4264
8797
8383
7435
4557
7450
2496
9806
7609
7070
6893
2561
2561
8821
6261
7930
4623
7955
8583
7468
4760
7476
8056
8417
7484
5694
7500
3756
0856
7526
7666
8425
7947
7559
7567
6307
7298
7997
7583
8441
8037
8045
0273
7625
4466
8748
5103



Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard

$2,051.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$422.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$273.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$415.00
$5,000.00
$2,368.00
$100.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,176.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$18,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$480.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,167.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$100.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,570.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00

SACC Staff
Secretary
Administrative Assistant for Business and Operations
Principal
Maintenance Staff
Child Care Staff
Maintenance Staff
Asst Principal LCHS
SACC Staff
Principal
K-12 Staff
Secretary
Athletic Bookkeeper
Principal
K-12 Staff
Secretary
K-12 Staff
Secretary
Supervisor for Food Services
SACC Staff
Secretary
K-12 Staff
Principal
ELL Coordinator
Child Care Staff
Administrative Assistant for Curriculum
SACC Staff
SACC Staff
Secretary
K-12 Staff
SACC Staff
Secretary
Secretary
K-12 Staff
SACC Staff
Community Education Director
Child Care Director
Child Care Staff
K-12 Staff
Maintenance Staff
Assistant Superintendent for Curriculum and Intruction
Principal
Athletic Coordinator
Assistant Superintendent for Business and Operations
Child Care Staff
K-12 Staff
Secretary
Secretary
Child Care Staff
Principal
Maintenance Staff
Dean of Students
SACC Staff
Director for Secondary Education
Maintenance Staff

8847
8052
9637
6894
8698
8672
5103
8060
0443
7803
8078
8518
7674
7682
8102
5138
9723
7329
5499
8730
8128
4763
7708
7716
8680
8136
8854
6151
8144
8151
8771
8169
7475
8570
8870
4288
3230
8755
4888
8490
7724
4082
5168
7591
6050
8201
7757
7216
9870
7765
5790
7773
8839
7781
7792



Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard
Mastcard

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$200.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$350.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$224.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$275.00
$2,000.00
$3,906.00
$2,300.00
$8,500.00
$150.00

Principal
Associate Principal
Maintenance Staff
Maintenance Staff

Child Care Staff
Associate Principal
Principal
Child Care Staff
SACC Staff
Child Care Director
Maintenance Staff
Athletic Bookkeeper
Child Care Staff
Maintenance Staff
Athletic Coordinator
Supervisor for Technology
K-12 Staff
Director for Special Education
Secretary
Principal
K-12 Staff
Supervisor for Human Resources
Executive Assistant for Superintendent

Principal

Maintenance Staff
K-12 Staff
Secretary

Supervisor Transportation
Maintenance Staff
Secretary for Food Services

Secretary
Maintenance Staff
Associate Principal

Child Care Staff
Maintenance Staff
SACC Staff
SACC Staff
Bookkeeper
SACC Staff

8227
0510
8508
8235
3837
0126
4012
3265
8621
7815
7793
8965
8706
8243
0879
8250
8268
7831
8284
7849
8292
1152
7872
7880
4795
8318
3222
6088
0864
8334
8342
8472
4902
8698
1963
8789
9749
7914
8221



