L'ANSE CREUSE PUBLIC SCHOOLS DISTRICT CREDIT CARD INFORMATION AS OF SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

CARD TYPE	CREDIT LIMIT	AUTHORIZED USER	ACCOUNT NUMBER
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Mechanic/Supervisor	7708
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Grant Coordinator	7419
Mastcard	\$12,000.00	Secretary for CTE	7427
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	4264
Mastcard	\$2,173.00	SACC Staff	8797
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Supervisor for Maintenance and Custodial Services	8383
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	7435
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	4557
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	7450
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Student Information Systems Specialist	2496
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Secretary	9806
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary for Support Services	7609
Mastcard	\$225.00	Child Care Staff	7070
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Supervisor Transportation	6893
Mastcard	\$9,000.00	Secretary	2561
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance	2561
Mastcard	\$2,032.00	SACC Staff	8821
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Associate Principal	6261
Mastcard	\$1,000.00	Technology Staff	7930
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Director JAPAC	4623
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	7955
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Associate Principal	8583
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	7468
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Associate Principal	4760
Mastcard	\$8,500.00	Bookkeeper	7476
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	8056
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	8417
Mastcard	\$10,000.00	Accounts Payable	7484
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	5694
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	7500
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Associate Principal	3756
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	K-12 Staff	0856
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Assistant Superintendent for Human Resources	7526
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Director for Elementary Educaiton	7666
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	8425
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	7947
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Superintendent	7559
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Associate Principal	7567
Mastcard	\$10,000.00	Administrative Assistant for Human Resources	6307
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	7298
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	7997
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	7583
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	8441
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	8037
Mastcard	\$10,000.00	Secretary for Transportation	8045
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	0273
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	7625
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Director for CTE	4466
Mastcard	\$400.00	Child Care Staff	8748
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Director for Operations	5103

Mastcard	\$2,051.00	SACC Staff	8847
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	8052
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Administrative Assistant for Business and Operations	9637
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	6894
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	8698
Mastcard	\$422.00	Child Care Staff	8672
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	5103
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Asst Principal LCHS	8060
Mastcard	\$1,000.00	SACC Staff	0443
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	7803
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	8078
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	8518
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Athletic Bookkeeper	7674
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	7682
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	8102
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	5138
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	9723
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	7329
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Supervisor for Food Services	5499
Mastcard	\$273.00	SACC Staff	8730
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	8128
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	4763
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	7708
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	ELL Coordinator	7716
Mastcard	\$415.00	Child Care Staff	8680
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Administrative Assistant for Curriculum	8136
Mastcard	\$2,368.00	SACC Staff	8854
Mastcard	\$100.00	SACC Staff	6151
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	8144
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	8151
Mastcard	\$3,176.00	SACC Staff	8771
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	8169
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Secretary	7475
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	8570
Mastcard	\$18,000.00	SACC Staff	8870
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Community Education Director	4288
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Child Care Director	3230
Mastcard	\$480.00	Child Care Staff	8755
Mastcard	\$1,000.00	K-12 Staff	4888
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	8490
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Assistant Superintendent for Curriculum and Intruction	7724
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	4082
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Athletic Coordinator	5168
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Assistant Superintendent for Business and Operations	7591
Mastcard	\$2,167.00	Child Care Staff	6050
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	8201
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	7757
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	7216
Mastcard	\$100.00	Child Care Staff	9870
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	7765
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	5790
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Dean of Students	7773
Mastcard	\$3,570.00	SACC Staff	8839
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Director for Secondary Education	7781
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	7792

Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	8227
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Associate Principal	0510
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	8508
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	8235
Mastcard	\$200.00	Child Care Staff	3837
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Associate Principal	0126
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	4012
Mastcard	\$350.00	Child Care Staff	3265
Mastcard	\$2,500.00	SACC Staff	8621
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Child Care Director	7815
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	7793
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Athletic Bookkeeper	8965
Mastcard	\$224.00	Child Care Staff	8706
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	8243
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Athletic Coordinator	0879
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Supervisor for Technology	8250
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	8268
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Director for Special Education	7831
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	8284
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	7849
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	8292
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Supervisor for Human Resources	1152
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Executive Assistant for Superintendent	7872
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Principal	7880
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	4795
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	K-12 Staff	8318
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	3222
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Supervisor Transportation	6088
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	0864
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary for Food Services	8334
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Secretary	8342
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	8472
Mastcard	\$5,000.00	Associate Principal	4902
Mastcard	\$275.00	Child Care Staff	8698
Mastcard	\$2,000.00	Maintenance Staff	1963
Mastcard	\$3,906.00	SACC Staff	8789
Mastcard	\$2,300.00	SACC Staff	9749
Mastcard	\$8,500.00	Bookkeeper	7914
Mastcard	\$150.00	SACC Staff	8221